VIPS 60
Voltage (L-L)
Voltage  (L-N)
Current (Phase wise)
Power factor (Phase wise)
Frequency
Power: (Active/Reactive/Apparent)
Active Energy

60A-3P
Photo
Ordering Code Current Rating
VIPS 60
VIPS 60-60A-1P-M
VIPS 60-60A-1P-N
VIPS 60-60A-1P-NX.X
VIPS 60-60A-3P-M
VIPS 60-60A-3P-N
VIPS 60-60A-3P-NX.X
VIPS 60-C
VIPS 60-60A-1P-M-C
VIPS 60-60A-1P-N-C
VIPS 60-60A-1P-NX.X-C
VIPS 60-60A-3P-M-C
VIPS 60-60A-3P-N-C
VIPS 60-60A-3P-NX.X-C
0-5A, CT programmable
0-60A, external CT for 1 phase (M)
0-60A, external CT for 1 phase (N)
0-60 A, external CT for 1 phase (NX.X)